	AFF-002
ATTORNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY: STATE BAR NO.: 292562	FOR COURT USE ONLY
NAME: John W. Zryd	
FIRM NAME Law Offices of John W. Zryd Esq.	
STREET ADDRESS: 402 West Broadway Suite 400	
CITY: San Diego STATE: CA ZIP CODE: 92101 TELEPHONE NO: 619.446.5642 FAX NO: 619.274.8187	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: john@jwzfirm.com	FILED
ATTORNEY FOR (name): Salam Razuki	Clerk of the Superior Court
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF San Diego	and the Superior Court
STREET ADDRESS: 330 West Broadway	JUN 1 6 2023 By: M. Godoy
CITY AND ZIP CODE: San Diego 92101 BRANCH NAME: Hall of Justice Courthouse	By: M. Godoy
PLAINTIFF/PETITIONER: Salam Razuki	•
DEFENDANT/RESPONDENT: Ninus Malan et al.	
<u> </u>	CASE NUMBER:
NOTICE OF APPEAL CROSS-APPEAL	37-2018-00034229-CU-BC-CTL
(UNLIMITED CIVIL CASE)	
APP-001) before completing this form. This form must be filed in the siled A copy of this form must also be served on the other party or parties to applicable Judicial Council form (such as APP-009 or APP-009E) for the has been completed and a copy served, the original may then be filed to the filed to	o this appeal. You may use an le proof of service. When this document with the court with proof of service.
appeals from the following judgment or order in this case, which was entered on (o	nate):04/17/2023
Judgment after jury trial	
Judgment after court trial	
Default judgment	
Judgment after an order granting a summary judgment motion	
Judgment of dismissal under Code of Civil Procedure, §§ 581d, 583.250, 583	3.360, or 583.430
Judgment of dismissal after an order sustaining a demurrer	
An order after judgment under Code of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(2)	
An order or judgment under Code of Civil Procedure, § 904.1(a)(3)–(13)	*
Other (describe and specify code section that authorizes this appeal):	
Other (describe and specify code section that authorizes this appear).	
2. For cross-appeals only:	
a. Date notice of appeal was filed in original appeal:	
b. Date superior court clerk mailed notice of original appeal:	
c. Court of Appeal case number (if known);	
Date: 6/16/2023	1 - "
John W. Zryd	
(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)	ISIGNATURE OF PARTY DR ATTORNEY)
According to the control of the cont	

1	Law Offices of John W. Zryd John W. Zryd Esq. #292562	Clerk of the Superfor Count D JUN 16 2023 By: M. Godoy	
2	John W. Zryd Esq. #292562 402 West Broadway Suite 400 San Diego, CA 92101 619.955.0241	JUN 1 2	
3	619.955.0241 John@jwzfirm.com	Bra 4 2023	
4	*	Godoy	
5			
6			
7	SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
8	FOR THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO - CENTRAL		
9	SALAM RAZUKI,) Case No.: 37-2018-00034229-CU-BC-CTL	
10	Plaintiff,)	
11		PROOF OF SERVICE	
12	VS.)	
13	NINUS MALAN, et. al.,) ^	
14	Defendants.))	
15	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
16	AND RELATED COMPLAINT-IN-		
17	INTERVENTION AND CROSS-) ··)	
18	COMPLAINTS		
19		j · · ·	
20		the state of the s	
21	I am employed in the County of San Diego, Sta	party to or interested in the within entitled action. Ite of California. My business address is 402 West	
22	Broadway, Suite 400, San Diego, California 92	101.	
23	On June 16, 2023, I served true copies of the following document(s):		
24			
25	1. NOTICE OF APPEAL		
26	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	
27		,	
28		•	
		1	
	Proof Of Service		

1 Complying with Code of Civil Procedure section 1010.6, my electronic business address is john@jwzfirm.com and I caused such document(s) to be electronically served to the persons at 2 the email addresses listed below. I did not receive, within a reasonable time after the transmission, any electronic message or other indication that the transmission was unsuccessful. 3 4 David Demergian, Esq. david@demergianlaw.com 5 Charles Goria, Esq. 6 chasgoria@gmail.com 7 Daniel Watts, Esq. 8 dwatts@g10law.com 9 Blake Alsbrook, Esq. 10 balsbrook@ecjkaw.com 11 Freddy Garmo, Esq. freddy@garmolaw.com 12 13 I am readily familiar with the firm's practice of collection and processing for service 14 through electronic mean. It is sent by email to the above email addresses on the same day in the 15 ordinary course of business. 16 I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on June 16, 2023 at San Diego, California. 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 2

Proof Of Service